69

B.—T7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIIL—ROADS—continued.

Item.

1928
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

1940
1941

1942

1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960

1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973

1974
1975

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 108—continuea.
Roaps, ETC.—CcOnttnued.
Greymouth Road Districi—continued.
Dimmick Creek Bridge
Donnelly Creek Bridge
Douglas Road (£1 for £1)
Eastern Hohonu Bridge
Graham Bridge, Kohatahi .
Haupiri Settlement to Clarke Rlver
Hodgkinson Road .
Hohonu River Bridge
Inchbonnie to Kellytown
Inchbonnie to Lake Brunner
Inchbonnie to Taramakau
Kaiata Creek Bridge
Karangarua to Cassell Flat
Kokatahi Bridge protection .
Kokatahi Road (Lower), (w1demng)
Kokatahi Road (Upper), (widening)
Kumara Borough Boundary to
Stone-tips
Kumara Junction to Kapitea
Little Wanganui protective works
(£1 for £1)
Mahinapua Footbridge and ap-
proaches
Main Grey Bridge protective works
Martyn River Bridge ..
Mikonui to Bold Head
Mitchell to Inchbonnie
Mullin Creek Bridge
Nancy River Track
Neilson Road (Koiterangi)
Omotumotu Bridge
Orwell Creek Bridge
Papakamai (£1 for £1)
Payne Gully Road
Poerua Settlement roads (w]demng)
Roto Road
Saltwater Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Starvation Point Road
Styx to Lake Kanieri Road
Taminelli Road (Kokatahi)
Taramakau River Bridge

Tramway Road (Kanieri)

Two-mile Road (widening)

Upper Grey Road ~

Upper Mikonui Road

Waitaha Beach Road

Waitaha Settlement Road

WaitahaSouth Beach Road (£1 for £1)

Waitaha Village Road

Westland Ferry Service

White Road (£1 for £1)

Zigzag Road (Kumara)

Survey, acquisition, and legahzatlon
of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-
ways, horse-paddocks &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
coustruction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

Total—Greymouth

I

Westland |
Grey
Westland
Grey

Grey
Westland
’(’}rey

WestlaGd
Grey

w estla’ryld
Grey

Westla’l,ld
Grey

Westland
Gre);’ and

Westland
Westland

Ynan g’;hua
Westland

1914-15.

100
450
300
350
150
150
100
850
10U
100
200

100

150

800
100

100
300

1,000
300

150

325

3,000

100
200
150
100

300
500

75
200
275
100
375
100

.

475
100

34,500
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