Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			191	4–15.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1011 10.	
	VOTE No. 103—continuea.		_	_
	Roads, ETC.—continued.		£	£
1000	Greymouth Road District—continued.	Westland	100	
1923			100	
$1924 \\ 1925$	Douglas Road (£1 for £1)	. ,,	$\begin{array}{c} 450 \\ 300 \end{array}$	
1926	TT 1 TT 1	 Grey	350	
1920 1927	Graham Bridge, Kohatahi	Westland	150	
1928	Haupiri Settlement to Clarke River	\mathbf{Grey}	150	
1929	Hodgkinson Road	,,	100	
1930		31	850	
1931	Inchbonnie to Kellytown	,,	100	
1932	Inchbonnie to Lake Brunner	,	100	
1933		٠,	250	
1934	Kaiata Creek Bridge	Westland	50	
1935	Karangarua to Cassell Flat Kokatahi Bridge protection		100	
$\frac{1936}{1937}$		••	$\frac{300}{150}$	
$\frac{1937}{1938}$	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	"	150	
1939	Kumara Borough Boundary to	. ,,	150	
1000	Stone-tips	"	100	
1940	Kumara Junction to Kapitea	,,	800	
1941	Little Wanganui protective works	,.	100	
	$(\pounds 1 \text{ for } \pounds 1)$			
1942	Mahinapua Footbridge and ap-	,,	100	1
	proaches	0		
1943	Main Grey Bridge protective works	Grey	300	
1944	Martyn River Bridge Mikonui to Bold Head	We stland	50	
$1945 \\ 1946$	Mitchell to Inchhamme	Grey	1,000	
1947	Mullin Creek Bridge		300 100	
1948	Nancy River Track	"	300	
1949	Neilson Road (Koiterangi)	Westland	150	
1950	Omotumotu Bridge	Grey	50	
1951	Orwell Creek Bridge	٠ , ر	5 00	
1952	Papakamai (£1 for £1)	Westland	100	
1953	Payne Gully Road	Grey	1 ,600	
1954	Poerua Settlement roads (widening)	W (1)	200	
1955	Roto Road	Westland	150	
1956 1957	Saltwater Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) Starvation Point Road	Grey	$\begin{array}{c} 325 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
1958	Styx to Lake Kanieri Road	Westland	100	
1959	Taminelli Road (Kokatahi)		100	
1960	Taramakau River Bridge	Grey and	3,000	
	G	Westland	- ,	
1961	Tramway Road (Kanieri)	Westland	100	
1962	Two-mile Road (widening)	,,,	20 0	
1963	Upper Grey Road	Inangahua	150	
1964	Upper Mikonui Road	Westland	100	
1965	Wainihinihi Bridge protective works	,,	50	
1966	Waitaha Beach Road	,,	300 500	
$\frac{1967}{1968}$	Waitaha Settlement Road Waitaha South Beach Road (£1 for £1)	"	$\begin{array}{c} 500 \\ 75 \end{array}$	
1969	Waitaha Village Road	• • •	200	
1970	Westland Ferry Service	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 200 \\ 275 \end{array}$	
1971	White Road (£1 for £1)	"	100	
1972	Zigzag Road (Kumara)	,, ,,	375	
1973	Survey, acquisition, and legalization	••	100	
İ	of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tram-			
	ways, horse-paddocks, &c.			
1974	Supervision	•••	475	
1975	Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	100	
	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	viwons, wo.			
	Total—Greymouth		34,500	~
		- ·	- ,	